



CONTACT

The Oriol Foundation

52 Boyden Road, Suite 209 Holden, MA 01520

Angelique Harvey

(508) 829-1213 aharvey@oriolhealthcare.com Hello Vendors, Neighbors & Colleagues,

Please allow me to introduce myself; my name is Angelique Harvey, and I am a proud member of the Oriol Health Care team. I am excited to invite you to participate in the 4th Annual Oriol Foundation Health & Wellness Expo, which will take place on September 24th from 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM at the Holden Senior Center.

This year's event promises to be our best yet, bringing together local organizations and vendors to provide physical, emotional, financial, environmental, and general wellness resources to the Wachusett Region and surrounding areas. Our goal is to create a dynamic environment where you can share your expertise, services, and resources with the community.

Event Details:

- Date: September 24, 2024
- Time: 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
- Location: Holden Senior Center, 1130 Main Street, Holden MA 01520
- Purpose: Proceeds will benefit the Oriol Foundation

About the Oriol Foundation

The Oriol Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to enriching the lives of caregivers and healthcare professionals, promoting wellness, and stimulating healthcare innovations. We focus on providing healthcare scholarships, caregiver and grief support groups, and hosting community wellness events.

Exhibitor Information:

- Space: Tables and chairs will be provided. Please bring your own tablecloth and décor.
- Refreshments: Available for all participants.
- Variety: Space is limited, and we will host no more than two vendors of the same type to ensure a diverse range of exhibitors.
- Tax Deductible: Exhibitor fees are tax-deductible, and non-profit organizations are exempt from this fee.

I have attached an exhibitor registration form for your convenience. Your prompt response is appreciated to secure your spot and allow us to offer the opportunity to another vendor if necessary.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to join us in supporting the Oriol Foundation and enriching the lives of our community members. If you have any questions or need further information, please feel free to contact me directly.

We hope to see you at the Health & Wellness Expo!

Angelique Harvey

Marketing & Community Outreach Oriol Health Care & Affiliates